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Throw1deep

Results

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
Finals
  1 Waterman, Jillian            Throw1Deep            13.81m     13.66m   44-09.75
  2 Egbe, Alero                  Throw1Deep            11.74m     11.71m   38-05.00
  3 Hunter, Aubry                Throw1Deep             9.69m      9.76m   32-00.25
  4 Johnson, Lauren              Retrain               10.39m      9.46m   31-00.50
  5 Luchenbill, Samantha         Throw1Deep             8.78m      8.50m   27-10.75
  6 Gatcha, Lizzy                Throw1Deep             7.12m      8.25m   27-01.00
  7 Gray, Cassidy                Throw1Deep             7.62m      7.58m   24-10.50

Girls Weight Throw
==========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Waterman, Jillian            Throw1Deep            15.64m     15.89m   52-01.75
  2 O'Shields, Camdyn            Throw1Deep            15.03m     14.82m   48-07.50
  3 Egbe, Alero                  Throw1Deep            12.96m     13.89m   45-07.00
  4 Luchenbill, Samantha         Throw1Deep            11.29m     12.88m   42-03.25
  5 Hunter, Aubry                Throw1Deep            10.40m     11.51m   37-09.25
  6 Johnson, Lauren              Retrain               10.83m     11.38m   37-04.00
  7 Gatcha, Lizzy                Throw1Deep             8.91m      9.42m   30-11.00
  8 Gray, Cassidy                Throw1Deep             7.23m      8.51m   27-11.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Raggs, Solomon               Retrain               15.18m     14.72m   48-03.50
  2 Jenkins, Bryson              Retrain               12.92m     12.88m   42-03.25
  3 Mac Au, Cydrell              Throw1Deep            11.81m     12.35m   40-06.25
  3 Sleek, Andrew                Retrain               12.36m     12.35m   40-06.25
  5 Lynch, Luke                  Throw1Deep            11.31m     12.29m   40-04.00
  6 Ciul, Rylan                  Throw1Deep            11.99m     11.69m   38-04.25
  7 Randolph, Remi               Throw1Deep            10.89m     11.21m   36-09.50
  8 Marcet, Will                 Throw1Deep             9.77m      9.78m   32-01.00
  9 Gourley, Wade                Throw1Deep             8.23m      8.16m   26-09.25
 10 Dailey, Noah                 Throw1Deep                        8.10m   26-07.00
 11 Archer, Mason                Throw1Deep             5.01m      6.40m   21-00.00

Boys Weight Throw
==========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Herndon, Jacob               Throw1Deep            22.29m     22.80m   74-09.75
  2 Early, Jake                  Unattached                       21.96m   72-00.75
  3 Lynch, Luke                  Throw1Deep            16.76m     18.41m   60-05.00
  4 Mac Au, Cydrell              Throw1Deep            13.49m     17.71m   58-01.25
  5 Raggs, Solomon               Retrain               16.74m     17.70m   58-01.00
  6 Ciul, Rylan                  Throw1Deep            15.62m     16.22m   53-02.75
  7 Jenkins, Bryson              Retrain                          15.00m   49-02.50
  8 Sleek, Andrew                Retrain               13.89m     12.94m   42-05.50
  9 Randolph, Remi               Throw1Deep             9.98m     10.71m   35-01.75
 10 Dailey, Noah                 Throw1Deep                       10.60m   34-09.50
 11 Gourley, Wade                Throw1Deep             8.00m      8.70m   28-06.50
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....Boys Weight Throw

 12 Archer, Mason                Throw1Deep             4.89m      5.87m   19-03.25
 -- Marcet, Will                 Throw1Deep            12.28m       FOUL
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